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Statesville, NC

The restaurant from Statesville offers 142 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$8.6. Groucho’s Deli in Statesville, NC offers unique signature sandwiches in the heart of historic downtown.
Experience our popular Dipper sandwiches, like the STP Dipper with roast beef, turkey, Swiss cheese melt,
bacon crumbs on a sub roll with dipping sauces. Our fast, fresh, and original food, along with friendly service,
makes us a perfect choice for the entire family. We also provide catering and delivery for orders over $75. Visit
Groucho’s Deli today and taste the difference!.
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Groucho's Deli Menu

Pasta

PASTA SALAD

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

RANCH

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Kid's Food Menu

*HOT DOG

*Coffee/Water

*WATER

*Soups
*CHICKEN CHILI

*Beverages

*DR. BROWN'S SODA

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

$6.0

$0.3

$7.3

$3.0

Dessert
BROWNIES
SALTED CARAMEL
COOKIES

*Clubs

*BACON TURKEY CLUB $12.0
*GROUCHO'S BLT $10.0
*DELI CLUB FOR 2 $19.2

*Original Recipe

Sandwich

*CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $9.1
*TUNA CHEESE MELT $10.0
*TUNA SANDWICH $8.6
*Desserts

*TOFFEE BLONDIE CRUNCH $4.0
*MANIFESTO GLUTEN FREE $4.6
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

*FRESH BAKED COOKIES $1.1
Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

GLUTEN FREE
ITALIAN

Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
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*Deli Sandwiches *ARCADIAN CHICKEN

oITA $12.0
*TURKEY SANDWICH $9.0
*ISM CHICKEN
*ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $10.0 CRITTER $12.0
*HAM SANDWICH $9.0 *ISM TURKEY INTERNATIONAL $10.4
*PASTRAMI SANDWICH $11.3 *CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.5
*SALAMI SANDWICH $10.2 *ISM WHITE MOOSE $10.2
. *4 0Z. FIESTA POWER BLEND $2.2
*Veggies *g 0Z. FIESTA POWER BLEND $4.1
*CAPRESE SALAD. $11.9
*CAPRESE SANDWICH $10.8 *Juniors/ Kids
*VEGGIE ITALIAN SUB $9.0 *JR APOLLO $6.0
*BABY BELLA MELT $11.0 *TOASTED CHEESE $6.0
*BABY BELLA SALAD. $11.3 *JR STP DIPPER $6.0
. *JR APOLLO (ALL TURKEY) $6.0
These Types Of Dishes *JR APOLLO (ALL HAM) $6.0
Are Being Served *JR DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF)  $6.0
PANINI *JR DIPPER (ALL HAM) $6.0
SALAD *JR DIPPER $6.0
CHICKEN *JR STP DIPPER (ALL TURKEY) $6.0
PASTA *JR STP DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF) $6.0
TURKEY
Popular Iltems
Ingredients Used B MY WIFE'SSALAD o0
CARAMEL BOWL .
SRouCoSFMOLS g,
MUSHROOMS *STP DIPPER $10.8
FETA *FOUNTAIN DRINKS (JUMBO) $3.6
OLIVES *APOLLO DIPPER $10.2
FETA CHEESE *REUBEN VARIATION $12.0
HAM *DELI CLUB FOR 1 $12.0
. *BLC CHICKEN CRITTER $11.8
*Healthy L|festyle *BIG DIPPER $10.4

*CHICKEN POWER PITA $12.0
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*APOLLO DIPPER (ALL TURKEY) $10.2

*8 OZ. PASTA SALAD $5.4
*Sides & Extras
- = *PINT OF DRESSING/ $7.8
SAUCE
*GROUCHO'S FAMOUS $1.2
POTATO CHIPS
*GREEK OLIVES $1.9
*EXTRA SAUCE/ DRESSING $1.1
*8 OZ. FIESTA POWER BLEND. $4.1
*4 OZ. PASTA SALAD $3.0
*40Z POTATO SALAD $1.9
*4 OZ FIESTA POWER BLEND $2.2
*EXTRA PICKLES $0.4
*BAKED CHIPS PRETZELS $1.6
*2 SLICES OF BREAD $1.6
*4 OZ. HERB SLAW $1.9
*Salads
*ARCADIAN CHICKEN SALAD $12.0
*CHICKEN POWER SALAD $12.0

*MARINATED CHICKEN SALAD $11.4
*TURKEY CHEDDAR BACON

SALAD $11.4
*BACON CHEDDAR SALAD $10.0
*LAPIN VARIATION $9.6
*ANGEL SALAD $8.9
*CHICKEN SALAD PLATE $9.1
*CAPRESE SALAD $11.9
*TURKEY CHEESE SALAD $10.0
*ORGANIC COMBO SALAD-LARGE $6.6
*VEGAN BABY BELLA SALAD $11.3

*BABY BELLA SALAD $11.3

*GREEN COMBO SALAD-LARGE
*TURKEY BACON SALAD

*PASTA GREEN SALAD

*PASTA, GREEN, FETA SALAD
*GREEN COMBO SALAD-SMALL
*TUNA SALAD PLATE

*JUST BACON SALAD

*JUST CHEESE SALAD

*ORGANIC COMBO SALAD-SMALL
*TURKEY, PASTA , GREEN SALAD

*Specialties

*BIG DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF)
*WHITE MOOSE

*APOLLO DIPPER (ALL HAM)
*STP DIPPER (ALL TURKEY
*REUBEN-TURKEY

*MIDEAST SPECIAL

*PINK MOOSE

*PITA-TURKEY
*INTERNATIONAL DIP-TURKEY
*ROAST BEEF MARINATE
*STP DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF)
*PITA-HAM

*COLE SPECIAL
*DSHS-TURKEY
*REUBEN-SLAW

*TURKEY SUB

*PITA-ROAST BEEF
*INTERNATIONAL DIP-HAM
*BIG DIPPER (ALL HAM)
*BROWN MOOSE

$6.2
$10.6
$9.2
$10.4
$4.3
$9.1
$8.8
$8.8
$4.6
$10.4

$10.8
$10.2
$10.2
$10.8
$10.8
$12.0
$10.2
$10.3
$10.4
$10.3
$11.0
$10.3
$10.2
$10.6
$12.0
$10.6
$10.8
$10.4
$10.4
$10.8
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*HAM SUB

*INTERNATIONAL DIPPER-ROAST
BEEF

*PITA-PASTRAMI
*BABY SUB

$10.6 *DSHS-HAM
$10.8

$12.0
$10.6

Groucho's Deli

101 East Broad Street,
Statesville, 28677, United States
Of America

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 11:00 -15:00
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