





https://menuweb.menu 101 East Broad Street, Statesville, 28677, United States Of America +17048712828 - https://www.grouchos.com/locations/statesville









The restaurant from <u>Statesville</u> offers **142** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$8.6. Groucho's Deli in Statesville, NC offers unique signature sandwiches in the heart of historic downtown. Experience our popular Dipper sandwiches, like the STP Dipper with roast beef, turkey, Swiss cheese melt, bacon crumbs on a sub roll with dipping sauces. Our fast, fresh, and original food, along with friendly service, makes us a perfect choice for the entire family. We also provide catering and delivery for orders over \$75. Visit Groucho's Deli today and taste the difference!.

**FRENCH FRIES** 



Pasta		Dessert	
PASTA SALAD		BROWNIES	
		SALTED CARAMEL	
Drinks		COOKIES	
DRINKS		#Olaska	
Coupos		*Clubs	
Sauces		*BACON TURKEY CLUB	\$12.0
RANCH		*GROUCHO'S BLT	\$10.0
Wrap		*DELI CLUB FOR 2	\$19.2
•		*Original Recipe	
THE ITALIAN WRAP		Sandwich	
Kid's Food Menu			
*HOT DOG	\$6.0	*CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.1
HOT DOG	φ0.0	*TUNA CHEESE MELT	\$10.0
*Coffee/Water		*TUNA SANDWICH	\$8.6
*WATER	\$0.3	*Desserts	
*Coupo		*TOFFEE BLONDIE CRUNCH	\$4.0
*Soups *CHICKEN CHILI	\$7.3	*MANIFESTO GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$4.6
		*FRESH BAKED COOKIES	\$1.1
*Beverages			
*DR. BROWN'S SODA	\$3.0	Restaurant Category	
		MEDITERRANEAN	
Salads		GLUTEN FREE	
CHICKEN SALAD		ITALIAN	
SIDE SALAD		Sandwiches	
Starters & Salads			
		CLUB SANDWICH	
POTATO CHIPS		CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	

**PASTRAMI SANDWICH** 

**PASTRAMI SANDWICH** 

THE REAL PROPERTY.

\$6.0

#### \*Deli Sandwiches

\*TLIDKEY SANDWICH

TORRET SANDWICH	Ψ9.0
*ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$10.0
*HAM SANDWICH	\$9.0
*PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.3
*SALAMI SANDWICH	\$10.2

**\$9.0** 

#### edinna\/\*

veggles	
*CAPRESE SALAD.	\$11.9
*CAPRESE SANDWICH	\$10.8
*VEGGIE ITALIAN SUB	\$9.0
*BABY BELLA MELT	\$11.0
*BABY BELLA SALAD.	\$11.3

#### **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**

**PANINI** 

**SALAD** 

**CHICKEN** 

**PASTA** 

**TURKEY** 

### **Ingredients Used**



**CARAMEL CHEESE MUSHROOMS** 

**FETA** 

**OLIVES** 

**FETA CHEESE** 

**HAM** 

\*Healthy Lifestyle

	*ARCADIAN CHICKEN	\$12.0
	*ISM CHICKEN CRITTER	\$12.0
*ISM TURKE	EY INTERNATIONAL	\$10.4
*CHICKEN S	SANDWICH	\$11.5
*ISM WHITE	MOOSE	\$10.2
*4 OZ. FIES	TA POWER BLEND	\$2.2
*8 OZ. FIES	TA POWER BLEND	\$4.1
*Junior	rs/ Kids	
*JR APOLLO	0	\$6.0
*TOASTED	CHEESE	\$6.0
*JR STP DIF	PPER	\$6.0
*JR APOLLO	O (ALL TURKEY)	\$6.0
*JR APOLLO	O (ALL HAM)	\$6.0
*JR DIPPER	(ALL ROAST BEEF)	\$6.0
*JR DIPPER	(ALL HAM)	\$6.0
	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
*JR DIPPER		\$6.0

# Popular Items

\*JR STP DIPPER (ALL TURKEY)

\*JR STP DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF) \$6.0

	*MY WIFE'S SALAD BOWL	\$12.0
	*GROUCHO'S FAMOUS ICED TEA (JUMBO)	\$3.6
*STP DIPPER		\$10.8
*FOUNTAIN DRINKS (JUMBO)		\$3.6
*APOLLO DIPPER		\$10.2
*REUBEN VARIATION		\$12.0
*DELI CLUB FOR 1		\$12.0
*BLC CHICKEN CRITTER		\$11.8
*BIG DIPPER		\$10.4

\*CHICKEN POWER PITA

\$12.0

*APOLLO DIPPER (ALL TURKEY)	\$10.2	*GREEN COMBO SALAD-LARGE	\$6.2
*8 OZ. PASTA SALAD	\$5.4	*TURKEY BACON SALAD	\$10.6
		*PASTA GREEN SALAD	\$9.2
*Sides & Extras		*PASTA, GREEN, FETA SALAD	\$10.4
*PINT OF DRESSING/	\$7.8	*GREEN COMBO SALAD-SMALL	\$4.3
SAUCE	4	*TUNA SALAD PLATE	\$9.1
*GROUCHO'S FAMOUS POTATO CHIPS	\$1.2	*JUST BACON SALAD	\$8.8
*GREEK OLIVES	\$1.9	*JUST CHEESE SALAD	\$8.8
*EXTRA SAUCE/ DRESSING	\$1.1	*ORGANIC COMBO SALAD-SMALL	\$4.6
*8 OZ. FIESTA POWER BLEND.	\$4.1	*TURKEY, PASTA , GREEN SALAD	\$10.4
*4 OZ. PASTA SALAD	\$3.0	<b>40</b>	
*40Z POTATO SALAD	\$1.9	*Specialties	
*4 OZ FIESTA POWER BLEND	\$2.2	*BIG DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF)	\$10.8
*EXTRA PICKLES	\$0.4	*WHITE MOOSE	\$10.2
*BAKED CHIPS PRETZELS	\$1.6	*APOLLO DIPPER (ALL HAM)	\$10.2
*2 SLICES OF BREAD	\$1.6	*STP DIPPER (ALL TURKEY	\$10.8
*4 OZ. HERB SLAW	\$1.9	*REUBEN-TURKEY	\$10.8
		*MIDEAST SPECIAL	\$12.0
*Salads		*PINK MOOSE	\$10.2
*ARCADIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0	*PITA-TURKEY	\$10.3
*CHICKEN POWER SALAD	\$12.0	*INTERNATIONAL DIP-TURKEY	\$10.4
*MARINATED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.4	*ROAST BEEF MARINATE	\$10.3
*TURKEY CHEDDAR BACON	\$11.4	*STP DIPPER (ALL ROAST BEEF)	\$11.0
SALAD	0400	*PITA-HAM	\$10.3
*BACON CHEDDAR SALAD	\$10.0	*COLE SPECIAL	\$10.2
*LAPIN VARIATION	\$9.6	*DSHS-TURKEY	\$10.6
*ANGEL SALAD	\$8.9	*REUBEN-SLAW	\$12.0
*CHICKEN SALAD PLATE	\$9.1	*TURKEY SUB	\$10.6
*CAPRESE SALAD	\$11.9	*PITA-ROAST BEEF	\$10.8
*TURKEY CHEESE SALAD	\$10.0	*INTERNATIONAL DIP-HAM	\$10.4
*ORGANIC COMBO SALAD-LARGE	\$6.6	*BIG DIPPER (ALL HAM)	\$10.4
*VEGAN BABY BELLA SALAD	\$11.3	*BROWN MOOSE	\$10.8
*BABY BELLA SALAD	\$11.3		



*HAM SUB	\$10.6	*DSHS-HAM	\$10.6
*INTERNATIONAL DIPPER-ROAST BEEF	\$10.8		
*PITA-PASTRAMI	\$12.0		

\$10.6

## Groucho's Deli

\*BABY SUB

101 East Broad Street, Statesville, 28677, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -20:00 Saturday 11:00 -15:00

Made with menuweb.menu

